
Invoice Number: 1-799-72162 
Invace Date: Jun 04. 2004 

Account Number: 
Page: 1 of 4 

Fece. Tax ID 

NYSG LLC 
457 MADISON AVE 
NEW YORK NY 10022-6843 

Billing Account Shipping Address: 
NYSG LLC 
457 MADISON AVE 
NEW YORK NY 10022-6843 US 

Invoice Summary Jun 04, 2004 

Invoice Questions? 
Contact FedEx Revenue Services 
Phone: (800) 622.11471.1-F 7.6 (CST) 
Fax: (800) 548.3020 
Internet: www.fectex.com 

FedEx Express Services 

Transponation Charges 

Special Handing Charges 

4.66 

2.03 

Total Charges  6.69 

TOTAL THIS INVOICE _USD $ 6.69 

The FotEx Ground accounts referenced in this invoice have been transferred and asagned to. are owned by. and we payable to FedEx Express. 

To ensure primer cm:ILO/as, return Um Rorkevon, yaw owners to rot.. 
Moose do not slag* or lob. Ptlaso mak° your Nock payable to FOUL 

Ii Fry (forgo o I b,teit CPCCk hwe rod sononne low on rows* ode 

Remittance Advice 
Your payment is due by Jun 19.2004 

229207501799721624000000066922 

SP 01 000001 97702 A I ASNGLP 

NYSG LLC 
457 MADISON AVE 
NEW YORK NY 10022-6843 

Invoice 

Number 

Account 

Number 

Amount 

Due 

1.799.72162 USD $ 6.69 

1...11.1.1...1.1.1.1.11...1...1.1..1.11   11.11   11..1.11 
FedEx 
P.O. Box 371461 
Pittsburgh PA 15250-7461 
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Invoice Number: 1-799-72162 
Invoice Date: Jun 04.2004 

Account Number: 
Page: 2 of4 

Adjustment Request 
FAX TO (800) 548-3020 

Tracking No.:Airbill No. Reason Code Explanation 

Flf FORE YOU FAX 

Please kiclude detailed explanation for each adjustment request. 

Remember to include recipient's account number or third party's 

account number if applicable. 

From: 

Name 

Business Phone 

Date 

Business Fax 

REASON CODE KEY 
Reason 

Code Description 

DUP Duplicate Eking 
PRO Shipment Never Sent 
RATE Incorrect Rates or Pieces 
RRA Rebill Recipient - Include 

Recipient's Account No. 
RSA Rebill Sender 
RTA Rebill Thit Party - Include 

Third Part's Account No. 
SUR Incorrect Surcharge -

Please Explain 
OTHR Other - Please Explain 

This form cannot be used to request Invoice Adjustments due to Service Failures or lack of a POD. 

To request adjustments I or Service Failures or lack of a POD. please call 1-800-622-1147. 

visit our internet site at www.ledex.com or register for FIO. 

Fedtz 
Federal Express 

Please Indicate change In address ler the account a listed below 

Account Number: 

Name: 

E Physical Address ❑ Billing Address ❑ Mailing Address 

Address: Ask Sate: 

City: 

Phone: ( 

Aulhelding Spawn: 

EFTA00216777



Invoice Number: 1-799-72162 
Invoice Date: Jun 04.2004 

Account Number: 
Page: 3 of4 

FedEx Express Shipment Detail By Payor Type (Original) 

Picked up: Jun 01. 2004 Payor: Shipper Reference: NO REFERENCE INFORMATION 

Fuel Surcharge FedEA has applied a luel surcharge o16.00% to this shprnent 
The delivery commarneni br FerEx 2day so MAIM Of private residences (Ineuding home offices) is 7 P.M. the second Wanes: day for Al. A2. AA. A3. A/A. PM. 01 and PM service ✓ea:. 

Distance Based Pricing. Zone 2 
Release signature on lie. 

Tracking ID 838903148452 Sender ReSsni 
Service Type FedEx 2Day 
Package Type FedEx Envelope 
Zone 2 
Packages 1 
Weida 1.0 Da 0.5 kgs 
Delivered Jun 02. 203412A7 

LAUREN KININTNER 
NYSG LI.0 
457 MADISON AVE 
NEW YORK NY 100224843 US 

Transportalion Charge 

JEFF SCHANTZ 

4.66 
Svc Area 2R Fuel Strcharge 0.28 
Signed by K.WINTER Residential 0etvery 75 
FedEx Use 153144220439978'02 

Total Charge USDS 6.69 

Shipment Detail Subtotal ALSD 6.69 
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Invoice Number: 1-799-72162 
(caprice Date: Jun 04. 2004 

Account Number: 

Page: 4 of 4 

FedEx Ground Reference Chart 

SERVICE CODES 

FedEx Ground 

015 040)PCO. 09paci 
016 COO. Prepaid 
017 FOOD. Prepaid 
019 Prom, 
020 PaeoP00. Cella( 
021 Colect 
131 Ird Party. Ream Marano Panted Ltd 
139 Famed. Relum Many,. Crire tate( 
137 Rapala. Rolum Matwor Pri•roa Late( 
140 3N Party. Return 1truger Onlne Labe,
408 Guaroneed Funds 000. Repaid 
409 Cuirercy COD. Premed 
410 AseePCO. OW. Prepaid 
412 AttePCO. ECOD. Panted 
415 ALOWCO.Guaramood Funds COD. Prepaid 
416 MAPCO. Wrens, COD. Prepaid 
41) 3ed Party Igarc 
418 3,0 Party Bilks AulOPOD 
419 3N Party BUN. COO 
CO 3.d Pany Ban} Guaranteed Funds COD 
421 3.0 Party Oring. efficacy COO 
422 Ea Rooprom 
423 &I Reopen. &WPC° 
ea 3rd Party BUN. ECCO 
430 31 Partyellry. AuloPOD. COD 
431 31 Party BON. AuioF00. E.000 
432 3.0 PonyElam AuloP00. Curie•cy COO 
433 3N Party Barg. AuloFOD. &warmed Ards. COD 
439 Prevail. Curantec4 Ant MOD 
440 Rama. Curreety. FOOD 
441 Prepaid. Cuaraiteed Funds. E030. ANaP00 
442 Front Curreecy. EC013. AteoPOD 
443 9h1PailyOrli‘ GuraMeed Funds. ECCO 
444 3rd Party Barg Cogency. ECOD 
445 aro Dam Barg Guaranteed Funds. EC CO. AuloP00 
446 3ed Party Barg Cogency. E000. AubP013 
933 Consoldalod Returns. 3.0 Pant tem 

FedEx International Ground 

022 
023 
026 
027 
028 
135 
141 
478 
479 
480 
485 
406 
497 
488 
499 
493 
491 
492 
493 

AttOPCO. Prepaid 
COO. Prepaid 
Prepaid 
PasiPCO.Celkci 
adiret 
90 Pony. Roan Manager Fouled LSO 
Prepaid. Rohm Manager Parted Lager 
Goararteed Funds. 000. Prepaid 
Ountecy. COD. Prepad 
Repaid. AvloPOD. COO 
Prep40. AuloPOD. Guaranteed Fund: CU() 
Prepack AUlePOD. Comic? COD 
3N Party BlIrq 
3.0 Pany&Iry. AuluPOD 
3N Poly WIN. COD 
r.,.d Pony Sam Guarantied Funds COD 
31 Rely sang. Cogency CCO 
&I Reopen, 
Ell rampant AutoPO0 

FEDEX HOME DELIVERY SERVICE CODES 

80) 
804 
803 
810 
814 
(RS 
820 
824 
828 
830 
811 
8143 
842 
847 
848 
850 
851 
852 
853 
854 
855 
856 
857 
858 
859 
aro 
869 
870 
871 
872 
873 
874 
875 
876 
877 
878 
879 

446aPOD. Prepaid 
Propad 
Sgnalure. Rapid 
Evening. AuloPOD. Peeped 
Ewer,. Repaid 
Evening. Sires.. Prepaid 
Dais Collide. PateP00. Plepald 
Dale Certain. Prepaid 
Dale Crow& Signature. Prep= 
442senirrynt Dogma,. AteoPOD. Prepaid 
Arpointmon: Dosiery. Prepad 
3N POI,. Resta Maori Dated I.059
Prepact Return Manage( Printed Liixt 

Party. Rena (swore Onine Label 
Repast Return Manager onane Ltd 

Prly &leg 
310 Party Bled. AuloP00 
39 Dam Mao. Sid e 
310 Pony BON. (wino 
39 Dam Mag. Curing. aottoROD 
310 Pony BON. Ewing. Sonalwe 
3m Pony BON. Dace Oman 
3r0 Party BrIrg. Date Cedar,. OndoP01) 
3m Pony Blug. awe Oman. &ram* 
39 Pang Mag. 4,Poorrreni Delve, 
3m Pony prig. apporarom Colvery. AuloP00 
Da Reopen 
BO RizpontliaaP00 
BP Reopen. &pasha, 
BO Pungens Evened 
BP RecOenl. Evenfg. AutoP00 
BO Pungens Eveneq. &yahoo 
BI Reopen. Dale Ciden 
BO Recperd. Dale Conan. AuroPOO 
BI FkcOenl. Date Cedar,. Some,. 
DO Pocpon. Oilrolalment Dethery 
BI Recpent. Appointment Ddriery.AvetC0 

ZONE DEFINI I IONS 

04 
26 
)4) 
9 
10 
14 
17 

Grow., Serve* 45 :rar: . Ire 
Crowd Spruce 45 (only/gt, states 
Seenge to Haves 
Service to Puma Rico 
Sante to Oaha 
Service to *bake 
Sente tmihn Alaska 

23 Service from Alaska 
25 Sent, from Alaska 
51 It 54 Service,* ammo 
92 8 96 Rake Dan Hawn Meleureen 

OTHER CHARGE CODE DEFINITIONS 

(I) 
(2) 
(4) 
(0) 
(5) 

0) 
(6) 
(0) 
(ID) 
(II) 
(12) 
(13) 
(14) 
(IS) 
(18) 
R0) 
RI) 
R2) 
(an 
(24) 
(55) 
IR) 

(2B) 
129) 
00) 
0 5) 
(38) 
(37) 
(38) 
(33) 
(40) 
(el ) 
(42) 
(44) 
(45) 
(46) 
(47) 

(49) 
PO) 
(51) 
(52) 
(53) 
(54) 
(56) 

COD (Colecl on Del..try) 
AO.D.lacknoadacrooni el Damn 
Cal Tag 
Oversize a at CombhodLaogib and GNI 
Dedtred Yaks, 
4va:Pcus Correcion 
Hazardous Meta/ 
Asanialic Prod of Dolun 
Ad:lb:nal Rending 
Ovarsize Edo% Sow* Foo 
Overatirt > 1501:d. 
Dement C.00.. 24 hours 
Eloceorie C.O.D.. 48 hours 
FeciEr Ground ReuSeroal 
Fed& Ground RosiSordal Rural 
ReturnsManager Transnisacc Fee 
FodEs Strata* Hon* Maury 
FerlEa Date Certain Kama Deem/ 
FodEit ApiXaelMeni Brno OcOvery 
Fed& Evenimi Wed Wheel 
FadEs Home Denary Rosidmile 
FedEu Home Delvery Reeklerdel • Pont 
Cash C.O.D. Margo 
Cash coo. P1* Deosgy Chow 
Cash C.O.D. Exits 011lerenco auto.. 
0999 Denny Manley Chree 
RAE' Name Oelywy Forced *morn-  cet 
Fuel Surcharge 
Ofenite >10r Centred Lengei sad Gen 
°rood*. lOr INLength 
Onnire >190' Centred Lengei ad COM 
Supplarnental Ornate Package Malta 
Crude Goods 6 Senkes Tax • GST 
carnal )4annorno3 Said Tax HST 
Canals Ovetec Saks Tax • 05T 
No: Ileum 
ReanCar) Deane Surcharge 
Cansataarod Rotuma Pc)ban 
ConsellahN Rehrns Peerage 2444 244 
Cwisoldaled Rotwas P40.4904%44 mari2 
Censoiaaa9 nuns Pad.age 8990 8.10.18 
Ccasoldaled Rotwas Padua* Ilx1Cal2 
Censollakd Reltrno Fading, Al Charge 
Cwisoldaled Rotwas Owsruze Padua° Charge 
Resins /ronaget 
Cowen greararp banal Charge 
Urdutonzed Oyorsero a IW comersa Lange a eye 

EFTA00216779


