



Invoice Number: 1-799-72162

Invoice Date: Jun 04, 2004

Account Number: [REDACTED]

Page: 1 of 4

FedEx Tax ID: [REDACTED]

NYSG LLC
457 MADISON AVE
NEW YORK NY 10022-6843

Billing Account Shipping Address:
NYSG LLC
457 MADISON AVE
NEW YORK NY 10022-6843 US

Invoice Questions?

Contact FedEx Revenue Services

Phone: (800) 622-1147 M-F 7-6 (CST)

Fax: (800) 548-3020

Internet: www.fedex.com

Invoice Summary Jun 04, 2004

FedEx Express Services

Transportation Charges 4.66

Special Handling Charges 2.03

Total Charges.....USD \$. 6.69

TOTAL THIS INVOICE.....USD \$ 6.69



The FedEx Ground accounts referenced in this invoice have been transferred and assigned to, are owned by, and are payable to FedEx Express.

To ensure proper credit, please return this portion with your payment to FedEx.
Please do not staple or fold. Please make your check payable to FedEx.

For change of address, check here and complete form on reverse side.

Remittance Advice

Your payment is due by Jun 19, 2004

Invoice Number	Account Number	Amount Due
1-799-72162	[REDACTED]	USD \$ 6.69

229207501799721624000000066922

SP 01 00001 97702 A 1 ASNGLP

NYSG LLC
457 MADISON AVE
NEW YORK NY 10022-6843



FedEx
P.O. Box 371461
Pittsburgh PA 15250-7461



Invoice Number: 1-799-72162

Invoice Date: Jun 04, 2004

Account Number: [REDACTED]

Page: 2 of 4

Adjustment Request FAX TO (800) 548-3020

Tracking No./Airbill No.	Reason Code	Explanation

BEFORE YOU FAX

Please include detailed explanation for each adjustment request.

Remember to include recipient's account number or third party's account number if applicable.

REASON CODE KEY	
Reason Code	Description
DUP	Duplicate Billing
PND	Shipment Never Sent
RATE	Incorrect Rates or Pieces
RRA	Rebill Recipient - Include Recipient's Account No.
RSA	Rebill Sender
RTA	Rebill Third Party - Include Third Party's Account No.
SUR	Incorrect Surcharge - Please Explain
OTHR	Other - Please Explain

From: _____

Name _____ Date _____

() _____ () _____

Business Phone Business Fax

This form cannot be used to request Invoice Adjustments due to Service Failures or lack of a POD.
 To request adjustments for Service Failures or lack of a POD, please call 1-800-622-1147,
 visit our internet site at www.fedex.com or register for FIO.



Please indicate change in address for the account # listed below: Physical Address Billing Address Mailing Address

Account Number: [REDACTED]

Name: _____

Address: _____ Apt. / Suite: _____

City: _____ State: _____ Zip: _____

Phone: () _____ Fax: () _____

Authorizing Signature: _____



Invoice Number: 1-799-72162

Invoice Date: Jun 04, 2004

Account Number: [REDACTED]

Page: 3 of 4

FedEx Express Shipment Detail By Payor Type (Original)

Picked up: Jun 01, 2004

Payor: Shipper

Reference: NO REFERENCE INFORMATION

Fuel Surcharge - FedEx has applied a fuel surcharge of 6.00% to this shipment.

The delivery commitment for FedEx 2day to homes or private residences (Including home offices) is 7 P.M. the second business day for A1, A2, AA, A3, AM, PM, 01 and RM service areas.

Distance Based Pricing, Zone 2

Release signature on file.

Tracking ID 838903148452
Service Type FedEx 2Day
Package Type FedEx Envelope
Zone 2
Packages 1
Weight 1.0 lbs, 0.5 kgs
Delivered Jun 02, 2004 12:47
Svc Area 2R
Signed by K.WINTER
FedEx Use 153144220/09976/02

Sender
LAUREN KWINTNER
NYSG LLC
457 MADISON AVE
NEW YORK NY 10022-6843 US

Recipient
JEFF SCHANTZ
[REDACTED]

Transportation Charge	4.66
Fuel Surcharge	0.28
Residential Delivery	1.75
Total Charge	USD \$ 6.69

Shipment Detail SubtotalUSD \$ 6.69





Invoice Number: 1-799-72162

Invoice Date: Jun 04, 2004

Account Number: [REDACTED]

Page: 4 of 4

FedEx Ground Reference Chart

SERVICE CODES	FEDEX HOME DELIVERY SERVICE CODES	ZONE DEFINITIONS
<p>FedEx Ground</p> <p>015 AutoPOD, Prepaid 016 COD, Prepaid 017 ECOD, Prepaid 019 Prepaid 020 AutoPOD, Collect 021 Collect 131 3rd Party, Return Manager Printed Label 136 Prepaid, Return Manager Online Label 137 Prepaid, Return Manager Printed Label 140 3rd Party, Return Manager Online Label 408 Guaranteed Funds COD, Prepaid 409 Currency COD, Prepaid 410 AutoPOD, COD, Prepaid 412 AutoPOD, ECOD, Prepaid 415 AutoPOD, Guaranteed Funds COD, Prepaid 416 AutoPOD, Currency COD, Prepaid 417 3rd Party Billing 418 3rd Party Billing, AutoPOD 419 3rd Party Billing, COD 420 3rd Party Billing, Guaranteed Funds COD 421 3rd Party Billing, Currency COD 422 Bill Recipient 423 Bill Recipient, AutoPOD 429 3rd Party Billing, ECOD 430 3rd Party Billing, AutoPOD, COD 431 3rd Party Billing, AutoPOD, ECOD 432 3rd Party Billing, AutoPOD, Currency COD 433 3rd Party Billing, AutoPOD, Guaranteed Funds, COD 439 Prepaid, Guaranteed Funds, ECOD 440 Prepaid, Currency, ECOD 441 Prepaid, Guaranteed Funds, ECOD, AutoPOD 442 Prepaid, Currency, ECOD, AutoPOD 443 3rd Party Billing, Guaranteed Funds, ECOD 444 3rd Party Billing, Currency, ECOD 445 3rd Party Billing, Guaranteed Funds, ECOD, AutoPOD 446 3rd Party Billing, Currency, ECOD, AutoPOD 900 Consolidated Returns, 3rd Party, Item</p> <p>FedEx International Ground</p> <p>022 AutoPOD, Prepaid 023 COD, Prepaid 026 Prepaid 027 AutoPOD, Collect 028 Collect 135 3rd Party, Return Manager Printed Label 141 Prepaid, Return Manager Printed Label 478 Guaranteed Funds, COD, Prepaid 479 Currency, COD, Prepaid 480 Prepaid, AutoPOD, COD 485 Prepaid, AutoPOD, Guaranteed Funds, COD 486 Prepaid, AutoPOD, Currency COD 487 3rd Party Billing 488 3rd Party Billing, AutoPOD 489 3rd Party Billing, COD 490 3rd Party Billing, Guaranteed Funds COD 491 3rd Party Billing, Currency COD 492 Bill Recipient 493 Bill Recipient, AutoPOD</p>	<p>800 AutoPOD, Prepaid 804 Prepaid 808 Signature, Prepaid 810 Evening, AutoPOD, Prepaid 814 Evening, Prepaid 818 Evening, Signature, Prepaid 820 Date Certain, AutoPOD, Prepaid 824 Date Certain, Prepaid 828 Date Certain, Signature, Prepaid 830 Appointment Delivery, AutoPOD, Prepaid 834 Appointment Delivery, Prepaid 836 3rd Party, Return Manager Printed Label 842 Prepaid, Return Manager Printed Label 847 3rd Party, Return Manager Online Label 848 Prepaid, Return Manager Online Label 850 3rd Party Billing 851 3rd Party Billing, AutoPOD 852 3rd Party Billing, Signature 853 3rd Party Billing, Evening 854 3rd Party Billing, Evening, AutoPOD 855 3rd Party Billing, Evening, Signature 856 3rd Party Billing, Date Certain 857 3rd Party Billing, Date Certain, AutoPOD 858 3rd Party Billing, Date Certain, Signature 859 3rd Party Billing, Appointment Delivery 860 3rd Party Billing, Appointment Delivery, AutoPOD 869 Bill Recipient 870 Bill Recipient, AutoPOD 871 Bill Recipient, Signature 872 Bill Recipient, Evening 873 Bill Recipient, Evening, AutoPOD 874 Bill Recipient, Evening, Signature 875 Bill Recipient, Date Certain 876 Bill Recipient, Date Certain, AutoPOD 877 Bill Recipient, Date Certain, Signature 878 Bill Recipient, Appointment Delivery 879 Bill Recipient, Appointment Delivery, AutoPOD</p>	<p>ZONE DEFINITIONS</p> <p>0-1 Ground Service Intra-Canada 2-6 Ground Service 48 contiguous states and Intra-Canada 7-8 Ground Service 48 contiguous states 9 Service to Hawaii 10 Service to Puerto Rico 14 Service to Oahu 17 Service to Alaska 22 Service within Alaska 23 Service from Alaska 25 Service from Alaska 51 & 54 Service to Canada 92 & 96 Service from Hawaii (Deferred)</p> <p>OTHER CHARGE CODE DEFINITIONS</p> <p>(1) C.O.D. (Collect on Delivery) (2) A.O.D. (Acknowledgement of Delivery) (3) Call Tag (4) Oversize > 84" Combined Length and Girth (5) Declared Value (6) Address Correction (7) Hazardous Material (8) Automatic Proof of Delivery (9) Additional Handling (10) Oversize Extra Service Fee (11) Overweight > 150 lbs. (12) Electronic C.O.D., 24 hours (13) Electronic C.O.D., 48 hours (14) FedEx Ground Residential (15) FedEx Ground Residential - Rural (16) Returns Manager Transmission Fee (20) FedEx Signature Home Delivery (21) FedEx Date Certain Home Delivery (22) FedEx Appointment Home Delivery (23) FedEx Evening Home Delivery (24) FedEx Home Delivery Residential (25) FedEx Home Delivery Residential - Rural (26) Cash C.O.D. Charge (27) Cash C.O.D. High Density Charge (28) Cash C.O.D. Extra Difference Charge (29) Proof of Delivery Advantage Charge (30) FedEx Home Delivery Forced Appointment (35) Fuel Surcharge (36) Oversize > 108" Combined Length and Girth (37) Oversize > 108" in Length (38) Oversize > 130" Combined Length and Girth (39) Supplemental Oversize Package Charge (40) Canada Goods & Services Tax - GST (41) Canada Harmonized Sales Tax - HST (42) Canada Quebec Sales Tax - QST (44) Net Return (45) Credit Card Decline Surcharge (46) Consolidated Returns Polybag (47) Consolidated Returns Package 2x2x4 - 2x6x8 (48) Consolidated Returns Package 4x4x6 - 4x8x12 (49) Consolidated Returns Package 6x6x10 - 6x10x16 (50) Consolidated Returns Package 8x10x12 - 10x12x16 (51) Consolidated Returns Package Fill Charge (52) Consolidated Returns Oversize Package Charge (53) Returns Manager (54) Canadian Dropship Linehaul Charge (55) Unauthorized Oversize > 165" Combined Length & Girth</p>